
Barrhaven Children’s Softball Junior Schedule  2018 

All teams have their own equipment bags. It is expected that both teams bring their bags to the game. 

The team listed​ last ​is the home team and bats last. 

Games should start by 6:30 and end when weather and light conditions allow for safe play. As a ​general 
rule​ this means the last inning should not start after 7:45.The rain out policy is on the website.  
 

 Larkin Grovehurst Foxfield Weybridge Wessex 
Regular Season 
(7) 

     

Tuesday May 15 2 v 1 3 v 10 4 v 9 5 v 8 6 v 7 
Tuesday May 22 2 v 3 1 v 7 8 v 6 9 v 5 10 v 4 
Tuesday May 29 6 v 9 7 v 8 3 v 1 4 v 2 5 v 10 
Tuesday June 5 10 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4 1 v 8 9 v 7 
Saturday June 9 
Double header 
11 and 1 
PHOTO DAY 
after 1:00  

5 v 3 
1 v 9 

6 v 2 
10 v 8 

7 v 10 
2 v 7 

8 v 9 
3 v 6 

4 v 1 
4 v 5 

Tuesday June 12 5 v 1 6 v 4 7 v 3 8 v 2 9 v 10 
 

Photos: Saturday June 9 beside the Walter Baker. Please try to be on time. 
Team 1 3:00, Team 2 3:15. Team 3 3:30, Team 4 3:45, Team 5 4:00 
Team 6 4:15, Team 7 4:30, Team 8 4:45, Team 9 5:00, Team 10 5:15 
 
After the regular season Junior will be split into two sections  
Best 4 records     A cup           Remaining 6      B cup 
 

 Larkin Grovehurst Foxfield Weybridge Wessex 
PLAYOFFS  
 (3 or 5) 

     

Tues June 19 4 v  7  3 v 1 9 v 10  6​ ​ v 5  2  v  8  
Tuesday June 26 3 v 7 1 v 4 5​ ​  v  10  9  v  8   6​ ​ v 2  
Tuesday July 3 1 v 7 3  v 4 8   v 5  6   v  10         9​ ​  v 2  
Tuesday July 10 Tie 

breaker? 
Tie 

breaker? 
6 ​ ​ v 9  5   v  2  8 v  10  

Tuesday July 17 Rain out? Rain out? 8 v 6  5​ ​ v 9  2​ ​ v  10  
Saturday July 21 
Championships 
TBD 

     

 

v 1.3 


